Good Energy Heat Pump

Tariff Information Label (TIL)

Payment method
Estimated Annual cost

Good Energy -

Confidential Internal

Tariff Rates

Heat Pump Annual cost based on typical 3800kWh heat pump usage &

2700kWh standard usage
VAT

Tariff Type

Date prices effective from
Tariff fixed term

Exit Fees (if you cancel this tariff before the end date)

Off Peak hours

Region

East England

East Midlands
London

North Wales & Merseyside
West Midlands
North East England
North West England
North Scotland
South Scotland
South East
Southern

South Wales

South West

Yorkshire

Region no.
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Direct Debit Only

£2,087.27

Fully Inclusive of VAT
Fixed

13/01/2026
31/01/2027

£75

good energy

7 hours off-peak with timings 5am-9am and 1pm-4pm

Fixed Heat Pump Multi Rate

Unit Rate Unit Rate

Peak Off-Peak
p/kWh p/kWh
29.14 13.00
2847 13.00
2891 13.00
29.88 13.00
2847 13.00
28.69 13.00
29.28 13.00
30.12 13.00
2868 13.00
29.33 13.00
29.21 13.00
29.19 13.00
29.34 13.00
2821 13.00
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Good Energy -

Confidential Internal

Standing Charge

p/day
56.93
56.63
4874
73.82
61.89
66.94
52.45
62.10
65.76
57.20
52.98
60.03
61.20
66.69



