

Good Energy Heat Pump



Tariff Information Label (TIL)

Tariff Rates

Payment method	Direct Debit Only
Estimated Annual cost	
Heat Pump Annual cost based on typical 3800kWh heat pump usage & 2700kWh standard usage	£2,087.27
VAT	Fully Inclusive of VAT
Tariff Type	Fixed
Date prices effective from	13/01/2026
Tariff fixed term	31/01/2027
Exit Fees (if you cancel this tariff before the end date)	£75
Off Peak hours	7 hours off-peak with timings 5am-9am and 1pm-4pm

Fixed Heat Pump Multi Rate				
Region	Region no.	Unit Rate Peak p/kWh	Unit Rate Off-Peak p/kWh	Standing Charge p/day
East England	10	29.14	13.00	56.93
East Midlands	11	28.47	13.00	56.63
London	12	28.91	13.00	48.74
North Wales & Merseyside	13	29.88	13.00	73.82
West Midlands	14	28.47	13.00	61.89
North East England	15	28.69	13.00	66.94
North West England	16	29.28	13.00	52.45
North Scotland	17	30.12	13.00	62.10
South Scotland	18	28.58	13.00	65.76
South East	19	29.33	13.00	57.20
Southern	20	29.21	13.00	52.98
South Wales	21	29.19	13.00	60.03
South West	22	29.34	13.00	61.20
Yorkshire	23	28.21	13.00	66.69